TOPLITE  
Address: A11-04, Panyu Innovation and Technology Park, Shilou Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou, P.R.China
Tel：+86 020 82161267 | Email：led3d@led3d.com | Website：https://www.led3d.com/en/ V2025.01
- 1 -
- 1 -
     
TheMRDB Series LED Color-mixing Optic Barrel is a high-performance optical product designed based on
the principle of mirror reflection. Its internal surface features a specially optimized high-reflectivity

 Power range：60W~1,200 Watts, other powers can be customized
 Color support：White, cold-warm white, RGBW, RBGACL and other colors in one
 Optical barrel light emitting surface：Φ24 mm~Φ63 mm
 Optical barrel housing material： Aluminum
 Selection list：
Model No. LES of the LED（Φ）
LES of the Optical
barrel
（Φ）
Beam angle
@ 10% light
intensity
Beam angle
@ 50% light
intensity
MRDB35-130B 8~13mm 33mm 85° 50°
MRDB40-183A 13~18mm
24mm 88° 54°
MRDB60-183A 13~18mm
MRDB40-183B 13~18mm
34mm 88° 50°
MRDB60-183B 13~18mm
MRDB45-240B 18~24mm 50mm 88° 50°
MRDB50-300B 24~30mm 63mm 80° 45°
TOPLITE  
Address: A11-04, Panyu Innovation and Technology Park, Shilou Town, Panyu District, Guangzhou, P.R.China
Tel：+86 020 82161267 | Email：led3d@led3d.com | Website：https://www.led3d.com/en/ V2025.01
- 3 -